Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Marcus | Andersson
2 Torgny Kjellstrém

3 Markus Nilsson

4 Patrik Jonsson

5 Lukas Larsson

6 Stefan Bjork

7 Sebastian Ek&ngen
8 Jenny Erlandsson
9 Lorentz Neverland
11 Stefan Gillberg

12 Peter Williamsson
13 Jan Westlin

14 Jimmy Svérd

15 UIf Kristiansson

16 Kari Hakala

17 Johan Nilsson

18 Jens Bergstrom

19 Lennart Johnsson
20 Marcus Karlsson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Jonkdping
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22

26

20

23
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24
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S5

20
20
24
20
20
22
20
22
24

23
22
21

23
21
26
22
24

S6

20
22
22
24
21

22
24
21
26
22
22
23
22
20
22
20
24

Sida

S7

24
22
20
21
22

23
19
23
20
22
23
25
22
22
23
26

24

1

S:a

146
126
148
150
151
108
153
153
154
135
158
136
136
136
159
91

160
46

138

av

|

20,9
21,0
21,1
21,4
21,6
21,6
21,9
21,9
22,0
22,5
22,6
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,8
22,9
23,0
23,0
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Plac Namn

Rak Lista

21 Tomas Sennerby
22 Andreas Carlsson
23 Roger Njord

24 Robert Andersen
25 Fredrik Tagesson
26 Bernice Thors

27 Orjan Johansson
28 Marcus Ljungblad
29 Thomas Aronsson
30 Lennart Timskar
31 Laura Fogh Henriksen
32 Henrik Andersson
33 Alexander Njord
34 Lars Wahlstrom

35 Anton Renhag

36 Gunnar Bengtsson
37 Mats Eisenschmidt
38 Edvin Jurmu

39 Anton Josefsson
40 Mattias Stahl

41 Jorgen Samuelsson
42 Per Aronsson

43 Ulla Forsman

44 Robert Skyttberg
45 Per Olsson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jbénképing
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Nassjo BGK
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24
23

27

24
24
22
28
26
26
22
23
22
25
28

23
27
25
24
24
21
30
29
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27
28
26
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22
26
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27

25
27

33

29
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23
27
25
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24
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28
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23
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24
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29
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25
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28
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21
25
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23
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24
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27
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24
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26
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21
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25
18
22
20
23
20
26
22
23
25

27
25
22
24

25

27
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24

29

2

161
161
141
165
119
168
145
146
146
147
147
148
148
175
176
76

76

127
52

78

182
104
182
107
190

av

Snitt

23,0
23,0
23,5
23,6
23,8
24,0
24,2
24,3
24,3
245
24,5
247
247
25,0
251
25,3
25,3
25,4
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,8
27,1



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak Lista
46 Said Morell Askims BGK - - 30 24 24 33 26 137 27,4

den 5 februari 2019 Sida 3 av 3



